

Legislation Details (With Text)

4/16/2018 BAR Case #20		and Historic		approved		
4/18/2018	1	Board of Architectural Re		approved		
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
Attachments:	1. BAR2018-00136_Staff Report					
Code sections:						
Indexes:	Alteration - Historic District					
Sponsors:						
Title:	BAR Case #2018-00136 Request for alterations at 904 Franklin Street Applicant: Natascha Syre O' Leary					
On agenda:	4/18	/2018	Final action	4/18/2018		
File created:	3/27	/2018	In control:	Board of Architectural Re	Board of Architectural Review-Old and Historic	
Туре:	BAF	Case	Status:	Passed		
File #:	BAF 001:	2018- 36	Name:	904 Franklin Street		

Applicant: Natascha Syre O' Leary